

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17079/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2007 in APO No. 480/2002 &
WPC No. 2101/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

INDIAN BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.K. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Madhu Sikri, Adv.
Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
No. 3 Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master